1
Slim I/O Relay/Slim I/O Solid State Relay
G2RV-ST/G3RV-ST
Slim I/O relay realizes space saving
thanks to high-density mounting and
ultra-slim body
� 60% space saving from G2R series with 6.2 mm width.
� 60%* reduction in wiring time and user-friendly with a low

G2RV-ST
3
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
Ordering Information
Note: Sockets are not sold individually.
Terminal
(Wire connection)
Classification
Latching lever
(Test switch)
Rated input voltage (V) Model
Push-In Plus Terminal
Standard
No
DC
12 G2RV-ST500 12 VDC
24 G2RV-ST500 24 VDC
AC/DC
24 G2RV-ST500 24 VAC/VDC
48 G2RV-ST500 48 VAC/VDC
AC
100 G2RV-ST500 100 VAC
110 G2RV-ST500 110 VAC
200 G2RV-ST500 200 VAC
230 G2RV-ST500 230 VAC
Yes
DC 24 G2RV-ST501 24 VDC
AC/DC 24 G2RV-ST501 24 VAC/VDC
Microloads No
DC
12 G2RV-ST500-AP 12 VDC
24 G2RV-ST500-AP 24 VDC
AC/DC
24 G2RV-ST500-AP 24 VAC/VDC
48 G2RV-ST500-AP 48 VAC/VDC
AC
100 G2RV-ST500-AP 100 VAC
110 G2RV-ST500-AP 110 VAC
200 G2RV-ST500-AP 200 VAC
230 G2RV-ST500-AP 230 VAC
Screw terminal
Standard
No
DC
12 G2RV-ST700 12 VDC
24 G2RV-ST700 24 VDC
AC/DC
24 G2RV-ST700 24 VAC/VDC
48 G2RV-ST700 48 VAC/VDC
AC
100 G2RV-ST700 100 VAC
110 G2RV-ST700 110 VAC
200 G2RV-ST700 200 VAC
230 G2RV-ST700 230 VAC
Yes
DC 24 G2RV-ST701 24 VDC
AC/DC 24 G2RV-ST701 24 VAC/VDC
Microloads No
DC
12 G2RV-ST700-AP 12 VDC
24 G2RV-ST700-AP 24 VDC
AC/DC
24 G2RV-ST700-AP 24 VAC/VDC
48 G2RV-ST700-AP 48 VAC/VDC
AC
100 G2RV-ST700-AP 100 VAC
110 G2RV-ST700-AP 110 VAC
200 G2RV-ST700-AP 200 VAC
230 G2RV-ST700-AP 230 VAC
(1) Basic model name
G2RV: Slim I/O Relay
(2) Sub type